

Errata Corrige

The Latin psych verbs of the \bar{e} -class: (de)transitivization and syntactic alignment

In *Table of contents* $\bar{e}o$ should be always replaced by *eo*.

Substitute *physic* with *physical* in the whole document.

In the following list, the items on the left should be replaced by those on the right (“p.” stands for “page”, “l.” stands for “line” and “ex” stands for “example”):

on p.2, l. 22: successive = subsequent

on p. 3, l. 1: displayed = ruled

on p.18, l. 18-19: built by means of = formed with

on p. 24, l. 8: with to = to

on p. 26, l. 9: passive-like = “passive”

on p. 27, l. 2: agentless = non-Agent

on p. 32, l. 4: absolute = monoargumental

on p. 33, l. 26: be as = be considered as

on p. 34, l. 14: proper = actual

on p. 40, l. 10: it comes to decompose = it is necessary to decompose

on p. 44, l. 1: causativity = causation

on p. 51, l. 19: about = on

on p. 63, l. 19: reliable = good

on p. 80, l. 1: about = on

on p. 92, l. 20: about = on

on p. 155, l. 21: even = surely

on p. 166, l. 32: when = where

on p. 192, l. 28: quite = almost

on p. 250, l. 3: proper = basic

on p. 250, l. 5: built = formed

on p. 259, l. 8: built by means of = formed with

on p. 269, ex (2): è *always* = →